
Sunday, February 10, 2013 7:10pm WSOP APAC Step 3 Satellite ( 1 in 8 win)^ $1350 (1250+100)

Sunday, February 24, 2013 6:10pm WSOP APAC Ultimate Bracelet Chase (Win entry to All FIVE Bracelet events)^ $550(500+50)/$200A

Sunday, March 03, 2013 6:10pm WSOP APAC Bracelet Chase (5 Seats Guaranteed)^ $550(500+50)/$200A

Sunday, March 10, 2013 6:10pm WSOP APAC Bracelet Chase (5 Seats Guaranteed)^ $550(500+50)/$200A

Sunday, March 17, 2013 6:10pm WSOP APAC Bracelet Chase (5 Seats Guaranteed)^ $550(500+50)/$200A

Sunday, March 24, 2013 6:10pm WSOP APAC Bracelet Chase (5 Seats Guaranteed)^ $550(500+50)/$200A

Sunday, March 31, 2013 6:10pm WSOP APAC Bracelet Chase (5 Seats Guaranteed)^ $550(500+50)/$200A

Monday, April 01, 2013 7:10pm WSOP APAC Step 3 Satellite ( 1 in 8 win)^ $1350 (1250+100)

Tuesday, April 02, 2013 7:10pm WSOP APAC Step 3 Satellite ( 1 in 8 win)^ $1350 (1250+100)

Wednesday, April 03, 2013 7:10pm WSOP APAC Step 3 Satellite ( 1 in 8 win)^ $1350 (1250+100)

Thursday, April 04, 2013 6:00pm 1 No Limit Holdem Accumulator - Day 1 Flight 1* $1,100

Friday, April 05, 2013 12:00pm 1 No Limit Holdem Accumulator - Day 1 Flight 2* $1,100

7:10pm WSOP APAC Step 3 Satellite ( 1 in 8 win)^ $1350 (1250+100)

Saturday, April 06, 2013 12:00pm 1 No Limit Holdem Accumulator- Day 1 Flight 3* $1,100

7:10pm WSOP APAC Step 3 Satellite ( 1 in 8 win)^ $1350 (1250+100)

9:10pm WSOP APAC Rebuy Satellite $130(100+30)/ $100 Rebuys

Sunday, April 07, 2013 12:00pm 1 No Limit Holdem - Day 2

12:10pm WSOP APAC MEGA Satellite $200 (170+30)/ $100 Addon

4:00pm 2 Pot Limit Omaha Day 1 $1,650

7:10pm WSOP APAC Step 3 Satellite ( 1 in 8 win)^ $1350 (1250+100)

9:10pm WSOP APAC Rebuy Satellite $130(100+30)/ $100 Rebuys

Monday, April 08, 2013 12:00pm 2 Pot Limit Omaha Day 2

12:30pm 1 No Limit Holdem - Day 3 (Final Table)

4:00pm 3 Mixed Event Day 1 $2,200

7:10pm WSOP APAC Step 3 Satellite ( 1 in 8 win)^ $1350 (1250+100)

9:10pm WSOP APAC Rebuy Satellite $130(100+30)/ $100 Rebuys

Tuesday, April 09, 2013 12:00pm 3 Mixed Event Day 2

12:30pm 2 Pot Limit Omaha Day 3 Final Table

4:00pm 4 6-Max Hold Em Day 1 $5,000

7:10pm WSOP APAC Step 3 Satellite ( 1 in 8 win)^ $1350 (1250+100)

9:10pm WSOP APAC Rebuy Satellite $130(100+30)/ $100 Rebuys

Wednesday, April 10, 2013 12:00pm 4 6-Max Hold Em Day 2

12:30pm 3 Mixed Event Day 3 (Final Table)

7:10pm WSOP APAC Step 3 Satellite ( 1 in 8 win)^ $1350 (1250+100)

9:10pm Last Chance WSOP APAC Rebuy Satellite $200(170+30)/ $100 Rebuys

Thursday, April 11, 2013

Sunday, April 14, 2013

Monday, April 15, 2013

Thursday, April 11, 2013 12:30pm 4 6-Max Hold Em Day 3 (Final Table)

2:10pm Last Chance WSOP APAC Step 3 Satellite ( 1 in 8 win)^ $1350 (1250+100)

6:00pm 5 WSOP APAC Main Event Championship Day 1 $10,000

Friday, April 12, 2013 12:10pm Deepstack No limit Holdem $550($500+50)

2:00pm 5 Main Event Day 2 $10,000

6:10pm Turbo Pot Limit Omaha $400($360+40)

Saturday, April 13, 2013 12:10pm Deepstack PLO/NLH $550($500+50)

2:00pm 5 Main Event Day 3

4:00pm High Roller Event $50,000+

6:10pm Turbo Terminator NLH $400($360+40)

Sunday, April 14, 2013 12:00pm Caesars Cup

12:10pm Deepstack No limit Holdem $550($500+50)

2:00pm 5 Main Event Day 4

6:10pm Turbo Teams NLH $400($360+40)

Monday, April 15, 2013 12:10pm "The Rail" Turbo No limit Holdem $200($170+30))

2:00pm 5 Main Event Day (Final Table)

2013 World Series of Poker Asia Pacific Schedule 

^ WSOP APAC Main Event Satellites also have feeder satellites running from as little as $10 

See www.crownpoker.com.au for details

http://www.crownpoker.com.au

